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1 MU78803009 CHHOTI KUMARI 63.13 B.N.M. College, Barhiya EBC Merit M.A. HISTORY 2025 Normal 6 None

2 MU24688095 DABLU KUMAR 58.13 B.N.M. College, Barhiya BC Merit M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025 Normal 6 None

3 MU66156875 SONU KUMAR 57.75 B.N.M. College, Barhiya EBC Merit M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025 Normal 6 None

4 MU63280919 SELNEE KUMARI 56.13 B.R.M. College, Munger GEN Merit M.Sc ZOOLOGY 2025 Normal 6 None

5 MU79919664 PRITI KUMARI 53.5 B.R.M. College, Munger BC Merit M.A. ECONOMICS 2025 Normal 6 None

6 MU22414482 SHAMBHU NATH SAH 62.5 K.K.M. College, Jamui EBC Merit M.Sc PHYSICS 2025 Normal 6 None

7 MU72911934 VIVEK KUMAR 63.25 K.K.M. College, Jamui BC Merit M.A. HISTORY 2025 Normal 6 None

8 MU15267512 KUMAR ADITYA DHANRAJ 60 K.S.S. College, Lakhisarai BC Merit M.Sc MATHEMATICS 2025 Normal 6 None

9 MU51204676 ANKIT KESHRI 63.25 K.S.S. College, Lakhisarai BC Merit M.A. HISTORY 2025 Normal 6 None

10 MU87238203 Piyush Kumar 61 K.S.S. College, Lakhisarai EBC Merit M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025 Normal 6 None

11 MU14222817 NISHA KUMARI 52.38 K.S.S. College, Lakhisarai BC Merit M.A. HINDI 2025 Normal 6 None

12 MU23073930 SONAM KUMARI 60 Koshi College, Khagaria EBC Merit M.A. HISTORY 2025 Normal 6 None

13 MU59651748 VARSHA KUMARI 60 Koshi College, Khagaria SC Merit M.A. HISTORY 2025 Normal 6 None

14 MU99397447 RANDHIR KUMAR NIRALA49.38 Koshi College, Khagaria EBC Merit M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025 Normal 6 None

15 MU15928291 AYUSHI GUPTA 54.25 Koshi College, Khagaria EBC Merit M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025 Normal 6 None

16 MU58191316 Shikha Ranjan 64 R.D. & D.J. College, Munger GEN Merit M.Sc ZOOLOGY 2025 Normal 6 None

17 MU23982035 Ravi Kumar 61 R.D. & D.J. College, Munger GEN Merit M.A. ENGLISH 2025 Normal 6 None

18 MU37618202 PUNAM KUMARI 58.5 R.D. & D.J. College, Munger BC Merit M.A. HINDI 2025 Normal 6 None

19 MU69104265 ROHIT KUMAR 55.63 R.D. & D.J. College, Munger SC Merit M.A. ECONOMICS 2025 Normal 6 None

20 MU56211168 ROHIT KUMAR 60 R.D. College, Sheikpura EBC Merit M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025 Normal 6 None

21 MU82915644 GOPAL ARNAV 56.63 R.D. College, Sheikpura EBC Merit M.A. ENGLISH 2025 Normal 6 None

22 MU77253882 Puja Kumari 53.25 R.D. College, Sheikpura GEN Merit M.A. ENGLISH 2025 Normal 6 None

23 MU87522762 ADITYA KUMAR 60 R.S. College, Tarapur, Munger BC Merit M.A. HISTORY 2025 Normal 6 None

24 MU16732089 MONI KUMARI 58.63 R.S. College, Tarapur, Munger BC Merit M.A. HINDI 2025 Normal 6 None

25 MU80124605 SUNITA KUMARI 63.13 S.K.R. College, Barbigha BC Merit M.A. HISTORY 2025 Normal 6 None

26 MU68316280 PUJA KUMARI 49.25 University Department of EconomicsBC Merit M.A. ECONOMICS 2025 Normal 6 None

27 MU59846997 RAMANUJ KUMAR 60.53 University Department of Political ScienceEBC Merit M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025 Normal 6 None

28 MU55361296 MITHU KUMAR 63.75 University Department of ZoologyBC Merit M.Sc ZOOLOGY 2025 Normal 6 None

29 MU99550635 SRISTY KUMARI 63 University Department of ZoologyBC Merit M.Sc ZOOLOGY 2025 Normal 6 None


